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Fwd: "Check Your Banknote” Poster
2 messages

lct calabarzon <lct r‘a!abarzor'@deped gov. ph>

<d|V|3!on batangascnty@deped gov. ph> Batangas Province <deped. batangas@deped gov ph>, Bifian Clty
<deped.binancity@deped.gov.ph>, Cabuyao City <division.cabuyao@deped.gov.ph>, Calamba City
<calamba.city@deped.gov.ph>, Cavite City <cavite.city@deped.gov.ph>, Cavite Province <deped.cavite@deped.gov.ph>,
Dasmarifias City <dasmarinas.city@deped.gov.ph>, DepEd Rizal <rizal@deped.gov.ph>, Division of General Trias
<division.gentri@deped.gov.ph>, Imus City <imus.city@deped.gov.ph>, Laguna Province <laguna@deped.gov.ph>, Lipa
City <deped.lipacity@deped.gov.ph>, Lucena City <lucena.city@deped.gov.ph>, Quezon Province
<quezon@deped.gov.ph>, San Pablo City <sanpablo.city@deped.gov.ph>, "Sta.Rosa City"
<santarosa.city@deped.gov.ph>, Tanauan City <tanauan.city@deped.gov.ph>, Tayabas City
<tayabas.city@deped.gov.ph>

Liza,

Pls inform Rey to print this poster inntatp to be displayed on our office lobby. Also pls inform him to send the email to
alls sdos with instructions that they have to pring the poster and display in their offices

Thanks
Charlie Dalisay Rocafort

Begin forwarded message:

This communication may contain confidential or privileged information, and is intended solely for the individual or entily to whom it is originally addressed. Any disclosure, copying,
dissemination, or any action taken in reliance to it by others, other than the intended recipient, is strictly prohibited. The opinions, conclusions, and statements expressed in this

message are those of the sender and may not necessarily reflect the views of the Department of Education.
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DepEd Biiian City <deped.binancity@deped.gov.ph> Thu, Jun 20, 2019 at 11.02 AM
To: ict calabarzon <ict.calabarzon@deped.gov.ph>

Cc: Antipolo City <antipolo.city@deped.gov.ph>, Bacoor City <bacoor.city@deped.gov.ph>, Batangas City
<division.batangascity@deped.gov.ph>, Batangas Province <deped.batangas@deped.gov.ph>, Cabuyao City
<division.cabuyao@deped.gov.ph>, Calamba City <calamba.city@deped.gov.ph>, Cavite City
<cavite.city@deped.gov.ph>, Cavite Province <deped.cavite@deped.gov.ph>, Dasmarifias City
<dasmarinas.city@deped.gov.ph>, DepEd Rizal <rizal@deped.gov.ph>, Division of General Trias
<division.gentri@deped.gov.ph>, Imus City <imus.city@deped.gov.ph>, Laguna Province <laguna@deped.gov.ph>, Lipa
City <deped.lipacity@deped.gov.ph>, Lucena City <lucena.city@deped.gov.ph>, Quezon Province
<quezon@deped.gov.ph>, San Pablo City <sanpablo.city@deped.gov.ph>, "Sta.Rosa City"
<santarosa.city@deped.gov.ph>, Tanauan City <tanauan.city@deped.gov.ph>, Tayabas City
<tayabas.city@deped.gov.ph>

Acknowledged.
[Quoted text hidden]

DepEd Bifian City ICT Unit
Sto. Domingo, Bifian City, Laguna
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| BANGKO SENTRAL NG PILIPINAS

LUCENA BRANCH
13 june 2019
Dir. Carlito D. Rocafort
Officer-in-Charge
Department of Education - CALABARZON
Dear Dir. Rocafort:
Subject: “Check Your Banknote” Poster

Good day.

To keep the academe informed of our Clean Note/Coin Policy, we would like to ask
for your assistance in disseminating to all schools the soft-copy of the “Check Your
Banknote” poster.

in addition, we would iike to request that the information be discussed in class. The
schools may print this material to facilitate the discussion. This may also be posted in
conspicuous places in the school premises,

The schools may also avail of our Briefing on Know Your Money and Clean Note/Coin
Policy on a per request basis,

Our staff, Ms. Melanie N. Condes and Ms. Karel Saskia B. Odiver, will be coordinating
with you on this matter. Should you have any inquiries, please feel free to call us at 042
7106407 or email at eflc lucena@gmail.com.

Thank you for your continued support to the various information campaigns of the
BSP,

Thank you.

Very truly yours,

Debuty Q’rector{:""' ’

Fiie/Ref No. RMASS-LUC-062019-082

‘Quezon Avenue, Lucena City  Telefax No. (042) 7106407/3737323  URLwww.bsp.gov.ph  e-mail; egaguino@®bsp.gov.ph




CHECK YOUR BANKNOTE

UNFIT BANKNOTE

has ANY ONE of the following:

soiling writings or
markings
limpness .
stains
crumples
and heavy folds
faded print
@ Shall be exchanged with any bank
MUTILATED BANKNOTE
has ANY ONE of the following characteristics:
with adhesives shrunken
A
&
charred or o
decayed T
.
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/ or holes
with missing parts ~'§ g y
‘ o o
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@ Shall be submitted to ANY bank for analysis
of the Bangko Sentral ng Pilipinas

= For more information, you may contact the Currency Management Sector:

(02) 988-4822 or (02) 352-1485
pisomatters@bsp.gov.ph




